
Input
Voltage Max LoadOutput

Voltage

AC AC 100-240V 500W@110V
1000W@240VMax 3x1.66A 100-240V

Output
Current

• Safe  and reliable  full isolation design

• Output for high voltage C100~240 V LED Strip (RGB  or Mono)

Size(LxWxH)

170x59x29mm

Function  introduction

Produc ata

Important:  Read  All Instructions  Prior to Installation
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Manual set button

Digital display

DC Output

100-200V

•  IP grade  IP20

• High temperature resistant address digital display

Wiring as DMX Decoder Mode

DMX512 
Master

Wiring Diagram

High Volt RGB LED Strip
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High Volt RGB LED Strip
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High Volt RGB LED Strip
B-           B-
G-          G-

R-          R-
V+         V+

B-

G-

R-

V+

A
C

 In
pu

t
10

0-
24

0V

N

D1+

D1-

D2+

D2-

D
C

 O
ut

pu
t

10
0-

24
0 V

D
M

X S
ignal O

utput

L

GND

AC DMX Controller

0-90-5 0-9

AC Power

50/60Hz
100-240V

AC Power
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Wiring  as DMX Decode r Mode

DMX512 
Master

High Voltage Single Color
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If Connect with Single Color LED Strip
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